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No. of Sheep onNo. of No. of Sheep on
April 30, April 30,

1916. 1917. April 30,! April 30,
1916. I 1917.

Southland County—continued.
Kirkwood, James, South Hillend.. 1,270 1,600
Knapp, W., Mokoreta .. .. . . 735 660
Knowles, Mrs. A. M., Waipounamu

.. 456 30
Ladbrook, A. J., Charlton ..

. .
— 300

Ladbrook, J., Dipton .. .. .. 400 300
Ludbrook, Mrs. Emma, Charlton. .

.. 96 Nil
Ladbrook, W. G. G, Charlton ..

.. 214 200
Laidlaw, J. and A., Marairua, Wyndham . . 340 804
Laidlaw, John and A., Wyndham

.. 249 205
Laidlaw, Samuel S., Woodlands ..

.. 108 127Laidlaw, William, Wendonside
.. 17 213

Laing and Looney, Otara ..
.. 1,484 1,128

Laing, Peter, Dipton .. ..
.. 1,600 1,200

Lamb, J. W., Wendon Valley .. . . 265 330
Lamb, Mrs. C, Quarry Hills' ..

.. 453 399
Lamb, Robert, Quarry Hills .. .. 170 | 227
Lamont, James, Brydone .. . . — 271Lamont, John S., Edendale .. .. 2,421 018
Lamont, Mrs. Jane (Executors of), care of 1,261 NilJ. Lamont, Woodlands
Landells, Mrs. T. P., Mataura .. .. 870 960
Lang, Richard, Wright's Bush .. .. 454 2*4
Lunger, Bernard, Niagara .. .. 102 04
Langford, Joseph, .South Hillend.. .. 864 700
Langford, Mary, South Hillend . .

.. 800 475
Langford, W., Springhills . . . . 442 NilLatham, William, McNab .. .. 050 626
Lawlor, M. R., Gore .. .. .. 778 793
Lawrence, Alfrod T., Ouramika Road . . — 504
Lawrence, George, Hedgehope .. .. 1,111 073
Lawrence, G. T., Oterameka Road, Inver- 113 31

cargill
Lawronco, Mrs. J. H., Makarowa . . — 334
Lawrence, Robert, jun., Mataura Island ..

— 78
Lawrence, Samuel B. (Executors of), Maku- 409 Nil

Southland County—continued-.
Macpherson, J. W., Longridge
Macphcrson, Mrs. M., Waikoikoi..
Maher, Patrick, Waikaia, Wendonside
Maher, Patrick, Wendonside
Mainland, Alexander, QuarryKill
Major, Thomas, Mataura
Malcolm, T. G., Morton .Mains
Malcolm, William, Winton
Malone. Michael. Lumsden
Maloncy Bros., Makarewa
Maloney, John, West Plains
Manson, Alexander, Croydon Bush, Gore
Manson, T. B., Balfour '
Marshall, Allan, Waikawa Valley
Marshall, David, Waianiwa
Marshall, Francis, Wendonside
Marshall, John, Limehills
Marshall, John, Spar Bush
Marshall, J. T., Dipton
Marshall, Robert, Ryall Bush
Marshall, T. G, East Chatton
Marshall. W., Pukerau
Martin, Henry, Box 95, Gore
Martin, IT. M., Wendonside
Martin, Irvine T., Box 95, Gore
Martin, John, Seaward Downs
Martin, Robort, Athol
Martin, Robert, Otama ..

Mason, Andrew, Woodlands
Mason, A. M. W., Pukerau
Matheson, Alexander, Balfour
Matheson, M., Ardno, Lumsden
Matheson, W., Glenham
Matthews, Alfred, Ben more
Matthews, John, Kapuka
Matthews, Thomas, Otara
Matthews, W., Matai
May, W. T., and Son, Winton
May, William George, Mandeville
McAlister, Archibald, Lumsden
McAlister Bros., Pyramid
McAlister, James, Mataura
McAUiin, A., Waipounamu
McAllan, WiUiam, Otama
McAlwee, William, Mokoreta
McArthur, Archibald, Woodlands
McArthur, ,Tohu, Ardno. Lumsden
McBain, Donald, Otama
McBride, Henry, Wyndham
McBride, R., Charlton ..

McCaldon, George, Balfour
McCall, Hugh, Seaward Downs
McCallum, Duncan, and Sons, Ryal Bush ..

McCallum, John, Brown's
McCalman, Peter, Fortrose
McCarthy, Andrew, South Hillend
McCarthy, J. and E., South Hillend
McCarthy, Michael, Ryal Bush
McCauley, Samuel, Mossburn
McColgan, James, Niagara
McConachie, Malcolm, Lochiel
McCrostie, J. J. and J.,Waikaia
McCully, W. D., Scott's Gap
McCubbin, J., Riversdale
McCutcheon, William, Wendon
McDonald, A., Edendale
McDonald, A. M., Pukerau
McDonald, A. and R. G, Otapiri
McDonald, A. B., Pukerau
McDonald, Alexander, Glencoc
McDonald and Tapper, c/o Colin McDonald.

Invercargill
McDonald Bros., Edendale
McDonald, Charles, Quarry Hills..
McDonald, Christopher, Otapiri
McDonald, David, Balfour
McDonald, David, Cardean, Edendale
McDonald, D. K., Menzies Perry, Wyndham
McDonald, Donald, Balfour
McDonald, Donald, Maybank, limehills . .
McDonald, E. and J., Woodlands
McDonald, .Tames, Dipton
McDonald, James, Greenhills, Otcrakarama.

Pukerau
McDonald, .Tames G, Dipton

454
2,139
1,977

510
59

217
300
593
2.33
no

741
026

35
43

584
395
295
281
135
323

380
550

1 .184
078
510
120
581
383
555
340

Nil
360

3,000
722
807
597

Nil
32

598
325
374
414
Nil
280
205
291

1,610
304

5
50

I ,000
3.240

1 .320
166
104
113
420
400

57
550
863
35

505
651
403
282

3,600
I , 800

128
107
495
030
262
540
174

I .132
1,007

023
I ,073

175
620

1 .976
559

1 ,001
82

480
271

1,375
50

715
404

324

rewa
Lawrenson, W. J., Wendon Valley .. 200 320
Lawson Bros., Waituna. .

.. .. 174 398
Leokie, W. G., Glenham .. 09 714
Legat, David C. and F. M., Winton .. 990 | J lo
Leonard, G W., Edendale .. .. 413 203
Leonard, John, Dacre .. ..

.. 268 120
Leonard, T. and W., West Plains .. 328 210
Leonard, Roger, Roslyn Bush

.. .. 366 345
Lewis, E. J., Long Bush ..

..
— :>,-,

Liddol, A., Balfour .. .. ,. 302 NilLiddell, Mrs. M. A., Balfour . , . .
—-

j 489
Lietze, August, Waikaka Valley .. .. 570 980
Liggett, James, Tussock Creok ..

.. 679 I ,000
light foot and Campbell, Tussock Creek .. 338 017
Lilico, James,Lochiel .. ..

,. 538 015
Lindsay, R. G, and Sons, Otahuti .. 296 I .010
Lister, H., Benmore .. ..

.. 136 Nil
Little, Walter L., Benio .. .. 354 4411
Lockerbio, E., Otapiri Gorge ..

.. 3 Nil
Logan, Thomas, Otama ..

.. 785 751
Looney, John, South Hillend .. .. 3,841 3.000
Lumsden, Alexander, Gap Road, Winton 119
Lush, James, Hiwiroa, Balfour .. .. 287 438
Lynch, George, Riversdale .. .. 5,525 3,951
Lyon, David, Isla Bank .. .. 122 50
Lyons, P., Balfour .. .. .. 1,406 1,379
Lyttle, John, Gore .. .. .. 194 208
Macule, Stephen, Goro ..

.. .. 877 Nil
MacBcan, A. W., Dipton

.. .. 84 77
Macdonald, Donald, Edendale .. .. 2,208 545
Macdonald, D., Edendale .. .. 650 Nil
Macdonald, Donald, Forcstvale, Waimahaka 550 Ni I
Macdonald, Donald (Manager), Mossbuin .. 2,132 Nil
Macdonald, Hector, Hokonui .. .. 109 188
Macdonald, R. K., Edendale .. .. 30 81
Macdonald, J., Kapuka .. .. 31 20
Mackay, A. and W. H., Riversdale

.. 1,462 ' 1.194
Mackay, Findlay, Mataura ..

.. 1,065 1,014
Mackay, James,Wendon ..

. . 000 520
Mackay, Mrs. William, Riversdale .. < 617 Lis
Mackenzie, Donald, Dipton

..
..

713 733
Mackinnon, Duncan, Mandeville ..

..
019 666

Mackintosh, William, Drummond
., 1 467 NilMackintosh, WiUiam, Drummond .. 559 510

Maclarcn Bros., Wyndham ..
.. 1,683 584

Maclean, John, Brown's ..
..

' 462 490
Macphcrson, Duguld, Waianiwa .. ., I 485 762
Macphcrson, Duncan, and Sons, Waianiwa 878 1,302
Macpherson, .Tames, Waianiwa ., ,, I 203 Nil

610
55

140
453

3,323
1,017

272
123
84

313
406

43
060
562

30
455
504
203
403

5,269
1,822

144
251
496
258
940
466
204

1,974

400
595
176
000

1,875
704
478
102
287

72
1,336

629

15
204
720

202
225
720

10
350
075
448
.598
413

1.700
303

420
1,053
1,382

566
183

1,830
500

2,3,87 2,305
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